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No. # EORE A B c D A B (o} D
1 |ERE—AVEYDEENZBIETHELZERL. SRENBEAFIZ Lo THERIKUZEDH TS, 38. 9% 45.9%| 13. 3%| 2.0%| 37. 2%| 46. 3%| 14.6%| 1. 9%
2 |EREOCRES. MEBORFITIEZ . BANHYEBEINIERBEIZEH TS, 38. 9% 44.5%| 14. 4%| 2.2%]| 37. 1%| 47. 9%| 13.4%| 1.5%
3 |EEEMERLIEDLOIC. RN ETARMICRVBDIRELZER T ILERENRT FEFZO IR -HEITEH TS, 39. 0% 43. 2%| 15. 4%| 2. 4%| 33. 3%| 47. 6%| 16.3%| 2.8%
4 [ERDEROFAOERFLZICHL, HEREOEBOREREABOZREEM T ILLEESHMALVEEEITO>TLVD, 52.3%[ 39.6%| 6.8%| 1.2%|39.0%| 43.8%| 14.4%| 2.9%
5 |HREHIEFTEORILATEBNSHEEEIEL. EOMHEIEEETHEOTVS, 46.2%| 43.5%| 8.5%| 1.8%| 37.8%| 48. 2%| 12. 1%| 2.0%
6 |ARE-BERLEDHLELLEA, B, REVT—DEERELEYITo>TD, 48. 7%| 34.1%| 12. 2%| 5. 0%| 49. 6%| 37. 4%| 10. 5%| 2.4%
7 |WCOHDRAR L - REAFKRICEM A ERENRIDTEZZRIKUEEDH TS, 44. 4% 38.4%| 13. 4%| 3. 8%| 35. 4%| 46. 6%| 15. 7%| 2.4%
8 |RVEEAN S R ERIEE - HA AV ADFKRIZE D, KUEVBEEZICANIF YL UEHDOBERICEH TS, 51.8%| 38.8%| 8.0%| 1.4%|44.9%| 43.3% 9.9% 1.9%
9 [ERBRO-DDFERIBMETILEDIC /NRIEE - THEREDFTEICEHTVS, 52.3%| 40.2%| 6.2%| 1.2%] 39. 4%| 44. 8%| 13. 1%| 2. 6%
10 |ERESOEMHEETEEMICRY . EEDAFENERZB T SSMYBA TS, 56. 7%| 36.5%| 5. 1%| 1. 7%| 45. 5%| 40. 5% 10. 7%| 3.3%
N |ERTEOERSTE TR £/RATANICRYBHEEITRLTIS, 48.1%[ 39.9%| 8.7%| 3.3%| 43.6%| 45.6%| 9.3%| 1.6%
12 |REFHROBMERFR . BHFZTICBLEREHOTEEEZR TS, 46.8%| 42. 7% 8. 1%| 2.4%| 36. 7%| 46. 3%| 14.7%| 2.3%
13 |TEREDRKMIZRITIRE . REREDREERH>TD, 22.2%| 27. 4%| 31.1%| 19. 4%| 24. 7%| 42. 5%| 25. 8%| 7. 0%
14 | EOBEEESFLDOTHICES. REEHEZSOHIEEETOTVS, 39. 9% 44.3%| 13. 0%| 2. 8%| 33. 6%| 50. 5%| 15. 0%| 0. 9%
15 |BERHK - X ELB AT OFTEELEY ., B C-BBRARIRIZZEH TS, 40. 9%| 44. 7%| 12. 2%| 2. 2%| 36. 3%| 44. 6%| 17.5%| 1.5%
16 |5l SEE2BLTR_EBEHESOIELETEE L ORATOREERIZEDH TS, 40. 1%| 44. 3%| 13. 3%| 2. 3%| 32. 2%| 49. 5%| 16.3%| 1. 9%
17 |BREOLHRGET R TOLFFHZEL T MEEEDRAICII>HEEFHEH TS, 43.7%| 46.0%| 8.4%| 2.0%| 35. 8%| 48. 6%| 14.6%| 1.1%
18 |BREEE CHHERLGEEMZELIHEFILIT. AMERHESHIMMEETOTLS, 56. 1%| 37.9%| 4.8%| 1.2%| 46.2%| 47.5%| 5.6%| 0.7%
19 |BROEREHEHEL. T2DOLH-FHE. IESEHIRGEREELFHEHEL TS, 37. 9%| 44.5%| 15. 0%| 2. 6%| 35. 6%| 49. 4%| 13.1%| 1. 9%
20 | E D OB OFRFEHELSLT. RS TATERA~NDSMICRYMBA TN, 35. 7%| 43.3%| 18. 2%| 2. 8%| 34. 8%| 41. 3% 22. 2%| 1. 7%
21 |iEE% - 550 - RS F O T HIMA S RETL. BUAH - BEICEH TS, 39.8%| 44.7%| 12. 4%| 3. 2%] 32. 4%| 51. 6%| 13. 6%| 2. 4%
22 | ANEROEY HRND O AN DIHIL - R R E BB EADORIEEEIZR>TLVS, 44.4%| 43.0%| 11. 4%| 1.2%] 40. 3%| 48. 2%| 10.3%| 1.2%
23ﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂéﬁ—vﬂi%wﬂ%@ﬂi%ﬂﬂ%%fﬁ*x%wﬁ%ﬁ&z;A%ﬂw%wwﬁﬁ%%EtﬂHtm 6124133 3%l 4 3wl 1. 19|52 74| 41 14| 5 0% 0 34
24 | CARS LB B FEEFREEE. A h=ZRIYICEH TS, 42.0%| 46. 1% 9.9%| 2.0%| 37.3%| 48. 1% 13.0%| 1.6%
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